§
Specifications may be subject to change without notice 151019, V3.4
Caméra leader mondial compacte de surveillance courte et longue distance
L’OCULUS est une solution hautement modulable, prêt à l’emploi, utilisant des
modules vidéo et thermiques (selon modèle) qui est idéale pour la surveillance
courte et longue distance.
L’OCULUS est une caméra compacte, durcie, avec une rotation continue qui a été spécialement
conçue pour des applications marines et environnements extrêmes. Avec une gamme de

double éclairage blanc et IR, chauffage, Inox finition satin, peintures personnalisées, autres sur cahier des
charges.
Camera Oculus (dimensions typiques) Points de fixation
* Dimensions (mm) et design à titre indicatif et sujets à modification selon configuration et/ou modèle défini.
OCULUS
OCULUS    AERON    OSIRIS    JAEGAR
ALLWAN SECURITY
Le partenaire Silent Sentinel
officiel en France.
Tel: +33 2 41 350 125
§
Specifications may be subject to change without notice 151019, V3.4www.silentsentinel.com
* Nous contacter pour toute demande spécifique qui ne figure pas dans le liste ci-dessus
Références standards et configurations*
RC3-50HYJ30XSSS Oculus HD-SDI Full-HD, capteur jour/nuit uniquement (pas de thermique ni de projecteur IR/Blanc), zoom 30x, finition inox satin
RC3-51PYK36X-DA16FW Oculus, 320x240, 17µm thermal camera with a 19mm, F1.1 thermal lens, and a SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, white colour
RC3-51PYK36X-DA09FW Oculus, 320x240, 17µm thermal camera with a 35mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, white colour
RC3-51PYK36X-DB44FW Oculus, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 14mm, F1.4 thermal lens, and a SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, white colour
RC3-51PYK36X-DB25FW Oculus, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 25mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, white colour
RC3-51PYK36X-DB18FW Oculus, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 35mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, white colour
RC3-51PYK36X-DB12FW Oculus, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 50mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, white colour
RC3-51IYJ30X-DA40FW
Oculus, IP, 320x240, 17µm thermal camera with a 7.5mm, F1.4 thermal lens, and a HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, white
colour
RC3-51IYJ30X-DA16FW
Oculus, IP, 320x240, 17µm thermal camera with a 19mm, F1.1 thermal lens, and a HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, white
colour
RC3-51IYJ30X-DA09FW
Oculus, IP, 320x240, 17µm thermal camera with a 35mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, white
colour
RC3-51IYJ30X-DB44FW
Oculus, IP, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 14mm, F1.4 thermal lens, and a HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, white
colour
RC3-51IYJ30X-DB25FW
Oculus, IP, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 25mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, white
colour
RC3-51IYJ30X-DB18FW
Oculus, IP, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 35mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, white
colour
RC3-51IYJ30X-DB12FW
Oculus, IP, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 50mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, white
colour
RC3-51IYK20X-DA40FW Oculus, IP, 320x240, 17µm thermal camera with a 7.5mm, F1.4 thermal lens, and a 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, white colour
RC3-51IYK20X-DA16FW Oculus, IP, 320x240, 17µm thermal camera with a 19mm. F1.1 thermal lens, and a 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, white colour
RC3-51IYK20X-DA09FW Oculus, IP, 320x240, 17µm thermal camera with a 35mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, white colour
RC3-51IYK20X-DB44FW Oculus, IP, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 14mm, F1.4 thermal lens, and a 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, white colour
RC3-51IYK20X-DB25FW Oculus, IP, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 25mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, white colour
RC3-51IYK20X-DB18FW Oculus, IP, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 35mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, white colour
RC3-51IYK20X-DB12FW Oculus, IP, 640x480, 17µm thermal camera with a 50mm, F1.2 thermal lens, and a 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, white colour
RC3-50PYK36XW Oculus, SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, white colour
RC3-50IYJ30XW Oculus, IP, HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, white colour
RC3-50IYK20XW Oculus, IP, 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, white colour
RC3-52PYK36X-RAW Oculus, SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, and built in infra-red illumination (up to 200m), white colour
RC3-52IYJ30X-RAW Oculus, IP, HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, and built in infra-red illumination (up to 200m), white colour
RC3-52PYK36X-WAW Oculus, SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, and built in white light illumination (up to 200m), white colour
RC3-52IYJ30X-WAW Oculus, IP, HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, and built in white light illumination (up to 200m), white colour
RC3-52IYK20X-WAW Oculus, IP, 4K video camera with 20x optical zoom, and built in white light illumination (up to 200m), white colour
RC3-52PYK36X-HAW Oculus, SD video camera with optical zoom of 36x, and built in infra-red and white light hybrid illumination (up to 150m), white colour
RC3-52IYJ30X-HAW
Oculus, IP, HD video camera with optical zoom of 30x, and built in infra-red and white light hybrid illumination (up to 150m), white
colour
OCULUS